
Shepperton Sun 22nd Mar

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 24 Alex Cleator J18 Holme Pierrepont CC PK1M 81.74 4 85.74 80.71 0 80.71 80.71

2 17 Luca Cano-Mole U23 Shepperton SCC PK1M 78.91 2 80.91 80.91

3 917 Callum Walling S Shepperton SCC PK1M 81.33 0 81.33 81.33

4 42 Cally De Silva J16 Lee Valley PC PK1M 80.76 4 84.76 84.57 2 86.57 84.76

5 49 Sebastian Reeves J18 Lee Valley PC PK1M 89.02 2 91.02 91.94 50 141.94 91.02

6 54 Harry Joyce U23 Shepperton SCC PK1M 90.35 2 92.35 92 0 92 92

7 12 Chris Wood V Lee Valley PC MK1 101.2 50 151.2 98.89 4 102.89 102.89

K1 MEN VETERAN

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 4 Daniel Lomas The Sharks 99.98 2 101.98 128.73 4 132.73 101.98 668

2 7 Jonathan Males Lee Valley PC 106.11 0 106.11 102.77 4 106.77 106.11 646

3 13 Richard Moore The Sharks 112.35 4 116.35 116.91 0 116.91 116.35 589

4 62 Antony Cowderoy Shepperton SCC 202.42 108 310.42 239.88 156 395.88 310.42 30

C1 MEN VETERAN

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 1 Shane Timlin Shepperton SCC 146.4 6 152.4 113.35 4 117.35 117.35 654

2 2 Rob Wylie Independent 118.94 4 122.94 136.17 2 138.17 122.94 626

3 14 Michael Stegeman Proteus CC 130.48 2 132.48 122.64 6 128.64 128.64 598

K1 WOMEN VETERAN

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 2 Isabel Green Hemel Hempstead CC 139.23 2 141.23 136.61 6 142.61 141.23 578

2 4 Alison Longhurst Cheltenham CC 175.26 108 283.26 199.85 2 201.85 201.85 298

3 5 Ellie Grant Salisbury CC 176.03 204 380.03 155.8 206 361.8 361.8 30

C1 MEN DIV 1

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 5 Paul Mew M Windsor & District CC / Shepperton SCC 103.46 0 103.46 97.74 0 97.74 97.74 1000

2 4 Charlie Darby-Dowman J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 108.99 0 108.99 110.34 0 110.34 108.99 875

3 6 Toby Cleator J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 112.65 0 112.65 108.77 2 110.77 110.77 750

4 11 Oliver Stegeman U23 Proteus CC 113.08 0 113.08 108.21 4 112.21 112.21 625

5 13 Thomas Henshaw J14 Stafford & Stone CC 109.74 6 115.74 111.49 2 113.49 113.49 500

6 10 Aiden Perkin J16 Stafford & Stone CC / Holme Pierrepont 113.97 0 113.97 131.58 2 133.58 113.97 375

7 7 Riley Wilford J16 Seren Dwr 115.04 2 117.04 109.23 50 159.23 117.04 250

8 17 Luca Cano-Mole U23 Shepperton SCC DNS 113.75 4 117.75 117.75 125

C1 MEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 14 Cally De Silva J16 Lee Valley PC / Shepperton 114.59 4 118.59 113.52 4 117.52 117.52 464
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K1 WOMEN DIV 1

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 8 Emma Wallace J16 Stafford & Stone CC 101.99 2 103.99 108.17 4 112.17 103.99 1000

2 9 Maya Darby-Dowman J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 105.91 0 105.91 107.76 2 109.76 105.91 938

3 23 Rowan Yates J12 Stafford & Stone CC 121.84 4 125.84 105.75 2 107.75 107.75 875

4 10 Eve Burgess Chaffe J16 Lee Valley PC 106.37 2 108.37 107.53 2 109.53 108.37 813

5 4 Olivia Hopper J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 109.32 0 109.32 107.11 2 109.11 109.11 750

6 3 Chloe Wallace J16 Stafford & Stone CC 108.08 6 114.08 106.44 4 110.44 110.44 688

7 7 Isobel Skinner J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 110.69 0 110.69 111.63 0 111.63 110.69 625

8 14 Imara Baldwin-Moore J18 Llandysul Paddlers 109.83 2 111.83 DNS 111.83 563

9 2 Mali Davies J16 Llandysul Paddlers 111.11 8 119.11 133.13 2 135.13 119.11 500

10 11 Kimberley Davies J14 Manchester CC / Stafford and Stone CC 119.38 0 119.38 123.29 0 123.29 119.38 438

11 17 Liesl Rose Davies J16 North Wales Slalom 126.07 4 130.07 128.2 0 128.2 128.2 375

12 5 Evie Lancaster J18 Manvers WBC 125.38 4 129.38 85.04 500 585.04 129.38 313

13 19 Isabel Booth J16 North Wales Slalom 123.41 50 173.41 145.19 0 145.19 145.19 250

14 29 Eva Camilleri J16 Seren Dwr 166.12 10 176.12 144.28 4 148.28 148.28 188

15 31 Julie Sharp M Bradford & Bingley CC 181.78 10 191.78 175.25 4 179.25 179.25 125

16 36 Lucy Ellington J14 Manchester CC 167.21 104 271.21 150.61 102 252.61 252.61 63

K1 WOMEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 1 Mia Hamilton J16 Lee Valley PC 118.28 6 124.28 110.53 8 118.53 118.53 500

2 2 Isabell MacKinnon U23 Manvers WBC 123.5 2 125.5 140.29 156 296.29 125.5 458

3 5 Alice Searle J16 Shepperton SCC 109.14 406 515.14 123.09 4 127.09 127.09 417

4 12 Holly Wilkinson J16 Viking KC 136.27 6 142.27 198.39 108 306.39 142.27 375

5 11 Leri Jones-Kenny J12 Llandysul Paddlers 152.19 6 158.19 169.7 6 175.7 158.19 333

6 23 Eva Hamilton J12 Lee Valley PC 212.77 156 368.77 157.37 2 159.37 159.37 292

7 4 Izabella Starka J14 Seren Dwr 165.65 6 171.65 167.71 58 225.71 171.65 250

8 7 Carys Jones J16 Viking KC 160.58 310 470.58 205.04 6 211.04 211.04 208

9 18 Hattie McNeill J16 Proteus CC 207.67 8 215.67 6 DNF 215.67 167

10 49 Rebecca Brown J14 Lee Valley PC DNF 145.48 306 451.48 451.48 125

11 38 Josie Sparrow J14 Viking KC DNF 144.01 310 454.01 454.01 83

12 17 Heather Longhurst J14 Cheltenham CC DNF 2 DNF 996

K1 MEN DIV 1

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 16 Joshua Phillpotts U23 Shepperton SCC 87.16 0 87.16 94.62 50 144.62 87.16 1000

2 1 Ilar Howells J16 Spring Valley Paddlers / Llandysul Paddlers 87.31 2 89.31 85.21 2 87.21 87.21 952

3 18 Fraser Diggins J16 Lee Valley PC 86.35 2 88.35 89.93 2 91.93 88.35 905

4 30 Aaron Gibbs U23 Shepperton SCC 88.46 0 88.46 93.07 54 147.07 88.46 857

5 5 Daniel Weston J16 Stafford & Stone CC / Holme Pierrepont CC 88.78 0 88.78 94.36 2 96.36 88.78 810

6 20 Logan Harte J18 Lee Valley PC 86.42 8 94.42 85.65 4 89.65 89.65 762

7 13 Callum Jones J18 Wyedean CC / Cheltenham CC 89.28 2 91.28 102.21 56 158.21 91.28 714

8 6 Louie Dedman J18 Lee Valley PC 91.52 0 91.52 110.11 0 110.11 91.52 667

9 32 Dylan Hobson J18 Viking KC 92.75 0 92.75 91.2 54 145.2 92.75 619

10 14 Charlie Darby-Dowman J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 92.85 0 92.85 96.62 2 98.62 92.85 571

11 27 James Stephens J14 Viking KC 92.4 2 94.4 90.81 4 94.81 94.4 524

12 57 Shay Harte U23 Lee Valley PC 102.73 6 108.73 90.55 4 94.55 94.55 476

13 21 Tom Kearsley J16 North Wales Slalom 95.48 0 95.48 90.76 4 94.76 94.76 429

14 54 Caleb Schuricht J16 Viking KC 99.43 52 151.43 92.1 4 96.1 96.1 381
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15 10 Joel Johnson J18 North Wales Slalom 92.16 6 98.16 90.17 6 96.17 96.17 333

16 34 Oscar Watkins J18 Wyedean CC 93.14 4 97.14 96.19 52 148.19 97.14 286

17 24 Toby Cleator J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 94.05 4 98.05 94.26 4 98.26 98.05 238

18 49 Thomas Henshaw J14 Stafford & Stone CC 110.78 2 112.78 97.59 2 99.59 99.59 190

19 25 Riley Wilford J16 Seren Dwr 98.46 2 100.46 105.91 50 155.91 100.46 143

20 62 Drew Southan J16 Frome CC / Shepperton SCC 100.12 2 102.12 101.62 4 105.62 102.12 95

21 42 Aiden Perkin J16 Stafford & Stone CC 105.76 4 109.76 104.83 2 106.83 106.83 48

K1 MEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 43 Caleb Bailey J16 Cambridge CC 98.18 0 98.18 109.21 10 119.21 98.18 500

2 9 Charlie Joyce J16 Shepperton SCC 98.48 4 102.48 101.37 8 109.37 102.48 464

3 1 James M Cooper J16 Holme Pierrepont CC / Paddle Peak 107.75 0 107.75 105.92 0 105.92 105.92 429

4 12 Harrison Morton J14 Seren Dwr 103.92 2 105.92 109.24 54 163.24 105.92 393

5 14 Stanley Sparrow J16 Viking KC 106.69 2 108.69 106.96 0 106.96 106.96 357

6 17 Rowan Cysewski Light J14 Seren Dwr 103.47 6 109.47 132.69 6 138.69 109.47 321

7 63 Luca Willmott J14 Shepperton SCC 110.14 2 112.14 115.81 0 115.81 112.14 286

8 33 Louis Cousins J14 Seren Dwr 126.46 6 132.46 113.49 0 113.49 113.49 250

9 4 Andrew G Davies J16 Manchester CC 116.62 4 120.62 110.83 6 116.83 116.83 214

10 45 Paul Stephens M Viking KC 135.83 102 237.83 127.83 2 129.83 129.83 179

11 35 Freddie Davies J12 Seren Dwr 140.25 2 142.25 143.92 302 445.92 142.25 143

12 66 Luca Parson J16 Lee Valley PC 101.42 54 155.42 103.9 100 203.9 155.42 107

13 89 Ivijah Campbell-Bryan J16 The Sharks 151.86 62 213.86 178.35 208 386.35 213.86 71

14 31 Harry Godwin J14 Holme Pierrepont CC / Stafford and Stone CC 133.84 254 387.84 168.24 56 224.24 224.24 36

C1 WOMEN DIV 1

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 1 Willow Rodi J16 Stafford & Stone CC 114.67 2 116.67 112.08 54 166.08 116.67 1000

2 6 Kimberley Davies J14 Manchester CC / Stafford & Stone CC 136.54 2 138.54 121.97 0 121.97 121.97 800

3 8 Lydia Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC 123.02 0 123.02 140.66 0 140.66 123.02 600

4 12 Isabel Booth J16 North Wales Slalom 131.71 2 133.71 164.93 6 170.93 133.71 400

5 10 Olivia Hopper J14 Holme Pierrepont CC DNS 154.6 4 158.6 158.6 200

C1 WOMEN DIV 2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 3 Liesl Rose Davies J16 North Wales Slalom 149.16 8 157.16 129.91 0 129.91 129.91 464

C2 DIV P/3

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1

Time

Run1

Pen

Run1

Total

Run2

Time

Run2

Pen

Run2

Total
Best Points

1 10 Michael Stegeman / Jason Reid M Proteus CC 177.62 14 191.62 161.12 208 369.12 191.62 48
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